-

-T--

24 TOVOTA AFL PREN

ERSHIP SEASON|

OPENING ROUND

Thursday, March 7

Sydney Swans vs. Melbourne (SCE) (N)
Friday, March 8

Brighane Lions vs. Carltan (E) N)
Saturday, March 9

Gold Coast SUNS vs. Richmond (HBS) (1)
GWS GIANTS vs. Collingwood (GS) (N
Byes: Adelside Crows, Essendan, Fremantls,
-Geelong Cats, Hawthorn, North Metbourne,
Port Adelaide, St Kilda, West Coast Eagles,
Western Bulldogs

ROUND B

Thursday, March 14

Carltan vs. Richmand (MCE) (N)

Friday, March 15

Collingwood vs. Sydﬂsy Swam: (MCE) ()
Saturday, March 16

Essendon vs, Hawthorn (MCB)

GWS GIANTS vs. Narth Melbourne (08) (T}
Geelong Cats vs. St Kilda (GMHBA) (N

Gold Coast SUNS vs. MB|8|ﬂB Crows (HBS) (N)
Sunday, March

Melbourne vs. Nsutarn Bulldogs [ML‘.BK

Part Adelaide vs. West Coast Eagles (AC) (1)
Fremantle vs. Brisbane Lions (0S) (N

Thursday, March 21

St Kilda vs. Collingwaod (MCG) ()
Friday, March 22

Adelaide Crows vs. Eaalnng Cats (AD) (N)
Saturday, March 23
North Melbourne vs. Fremantle (MRVL)
Hawthorn vs. Melhourne (MCB& g

Sydney Swans vs. Essendon (SCE) (N)
Sunday, March 24

Western Bulldogs vs. Bald Coast SUNS (MARS)
Richmond vs. Port Adelaide éMI}E) (T&

West Coast Eagles ve. BWS GIANTS (0S) (N)
Byes: Brishane Lions, Carlton

ROUND 3

Thursday, March 28

Brishane Lians vs. Collingwood (G) (N)
Friday, March 29

North Melbourne vs. Carlton (MRVL) 1('1}
Fremantle vs. Adelaide Emws (08)(N)
Saturday, March 3

Essendon vs. St Kilda (MHVL) AE)

Port Adelaide vs. Malhuume (AD) (N)
Sunday, March

Western Bulldogs vs. Nest Coast En&es (MRVL)

Richmond vs. Sydney Swans (MCG
Monday, April 1

Hawthorn vs. Baslong Cats (MCG)
Byes: Gold Coast SUNS, GWS BIANTS

ROUND 48

Thursday, April 4

Adelaide Crows vs. Melbourne (AD) (N)
Friday, April 5

Brishane Lions vs. Narth Melbourne (NO) (T)
Port Adslaide vs. Essendon (AQ) (N)
Saturday, April B

West Coast Eagles vs. Sydney Swans (MB)
Fremantle vs. Carlton (AD) f

Western Bullduga vs. Beelnng Cats (AD) (N)
Sunday, April 7

Gold Buest SIJ’IS vs. BWS BIANTS (MB)
Richmond vs. St Kilda (NO)

Collingwood va. Hawthorn {AD) (T)

IS |

Thursday, April 11

Melbourne vs. Brisbane Lions (MCE) (N)
Friday, April 12

Western Bulldogs vs. Essendan (MRVL) (N)
Saturday, April 13

WS GIANTS vs. St Kilda {Mi]l
Garlton vs. Adelside Crows ll!\'lf) 7
Part Adelaide vs. Fremantle [AI]? N
Gold Goast SUNS va Hawtlmrn HBS) (N)
Sunday, April 1

Beelong Cats vs. Hnrth Melbourng (gMHHA]
Wast Coast Eagles vs. Richmond (05) (

Byes: Collingwood, Sydney Swens

ROUND &

Thursday, April

StKilda vs. Westem Bnlldugs (MRVL) (N)
Friday, April 19

Adelaide Emwu V8. Essandnn (AD) (W)
Saturday, April 20

Collingwood vs. Port Adelaide (MCG)
Cerlton v, GWS GIANTS (MRVL) (Ts
Brighana Lions vs. Beelang Cats Iﬂw
West Coast Eagles vs. Fremantle (OS) (N)
Sunday, April 21

Sydney Swans vs. Bold Coast SUNS{
North Melbourne vs. Hawtharn (MRVL) (T
Byes: Melbourne, Richmond

ROUND 7

Wednesday, April 24

Richmond vs. Mefbourne (MCG) (N)
Thursday, April 25

Essendon vs. Collingwood [MC[?

BWS BIANTS vs. Brisbane Lions (M0) (N)
Friday, April 26

Port Adelalde vs. StKilda (AD) (N)
Saturday, April 27

North Melbaurne vs. Adelaide Crows (BA)
Geelong Cats vs. Carlton ‘INCG) (
Framantle vs. Western Bulldogs (0S) (N)
Sunday, April 28

Gold Coast SUNS vs. West Coast Eagles (HBS)
Hawthorn vs, Sydney Swans (M[:E)B(T]

ROND &

Thursday, May

Adelaide Crows vs. Pﬂft Adelaide (AD) (N)
Friday, May 3

E:arltnn vs.0 ingwnnd (MEG) (K)
Saturday, Ma

Sydney Swans vs, BWS BIANTS aS[:G)
StKilda vs. North Melbourne (MRVL) (T)
Melbourne vs. Geelong Cats (MCG]
West Coast Eagles vs. Essendon (0S) (N)
Sunday, May 5

nuchmnnd\rs Fremantle (MCG)

Wastern Bulldogs vs. Hawﬂmrn MI!‘I'I.} M
Brigbane Lions vs. Gold Coast SUNS (6

ROUND S

Thursday, May 9

Carlton vs Melhnurne (MCG) (N)
Friday, May 1

Geelong Cats vs. Fnﬂ Adslaide (BMHBA) (N)
Fremantle vs. § dna¥ Swans (05) ()
Saturday,

Hawthorn ve. StKilda IITAS'}

Essendon vs. WS BIANTS EVL“

Richmond vs, Western Bulldogs (MCG) a
Bold Coast SUNS vs. North Melbourne (T10) (N)
Sunday, May 12

Collingwood vs. West Cosst Eagles }mw[“
Adelaide Crows vs. Brisbane Lions {AD)

Thursday May 16

6ol Euast SUNS vs. Geelong Cats (TI0) (N)

Friday, May 17

Sydney Swans vs Darltun (SCG) (N)

Saturda

I:nllmlﬂwaad V8. Adalmda Craws (MCE
ANTS vs. Westarn Bulldogs (BS) (T)

StKilda vs. Fremantle (MRVL

Brishane Lions vs. Rn:hmun ) (N)

Sunday, May 19

Essendon vs. North Melbourna (MRVL)

Port Adelaide vs. Hawtharn (AQ)

West Coast Eales vs. Melbourne (05} (N)

Thur day, May

Wastern Bulldngs V8. Sydnny Swans (MRVL) (N)
Friday, May 2

Fremantle vs. [:nlilnq)wnnd (08) (N)
Saturday

North Hnihaume vg. Port Adelaide (BA)
Carlton vs. Gold Coast SUNS (MRVL

Geelong Cats vs. GWS GIANTS (GMHBA) (T)
Richmond vs. Essendan (MGG) (N)

Sunday, May 26

Hawthorn vs, Brisbane {lnns (MRVL)
Melbourna vs. St Kilda (MCE

Adelaide Crows vs. West Coast Eagles (A0) (T)

ROUND 22

Thursday, May 30

Port Adelsids vs. Carlton (AQ) (N)
Friday, May 31

Collingwood vs. Western Bulldogs (MRVL) (N)
Saturday, June 1

Hawthaorn vs. Adelaide Crows (MCE)
West Coast Eagles vs. StKilda (0S) (T)
Geelong Cats vs. Richmond (GMHBA) (N)
Sunday, June 2

Melbourna vs. Frementle (TP)

Bold Cosst SUNS vs. Essendon (HBS) (T)
Byes: Brishane Lipns, BWS GIANTS,
North Melbourne, Sydney Swans

Thursday, June 6

Adelside Crows vs. Richmond {AQ) (N)
Friday, June 7

Western Bulldogs vs. Brisbane Lions (MRVL) (K)
Saturday, June 8

Hawthorn vs. BWS GIANTS (UTAS). |

West Coast Eagles vs. North Melhourne (08)(T)
StKilda vs. Gold Coast SUNS (MRVL) (N)
Sunday, June 9

Sydney Swans vs. Geelong Cats (SCG)
Essendon vs. Carlton (MCG) (N)

Monday, June 10

Callingwood vs. Melbourne (MCG)

Byes: Fremantle, Port Adelaide

Friday, June 14

Brisbane Lions vs. St Kilda (6) (N)
Saturday, June 15

Western Bulldogs vs. Fremantie (MRVL)
Richmond vs. Hawthorn (MCE} (T)
Adetaide Crows vs. Sydney Swans {A0) {N)
Sunday, June 16

North Melbourne vs. Collingwaod (MRVL)
GWS GIANTS vs. Port Adelaide (8S) (T)
Byes: Cariton, Essendon, Geelong Cats,
Gald Coast SUNS, Melhourne, West Coest Eagles

RouND 15

Friday, June 21

Carlton vs. Beelong Cats (MCE) (N)
Saturday, June 22

Port Adelside vs. Brisbane Lions (AD)
GWS GIANTS vs. Sydney Swans (68) (T)
Melbourne vs. North Melbourne (MCG) {N)
Sunday, June 23

Essendon vs. West Coast Eagles (MRVL)
Fremantle vs. Gold Coast SUNS (05) (T)
Byes: Adelaide Crows, Collingwood, Hawtharn,
Richmond, St Kilda, Western Bulldogs

Friday, June 28 - Sunday, June 30
Adelaide Crows vs. GWS GIANTS (AQ)

Brisbane Lions vs. Melbourne (6)

Geelong Cats vs. Essendon (MCG)

Gold Coast SUNS vs. Collingwood (HBS)

North Melbourne vs. Western Bulidogs (MRVL)
Richmond vs. Caritan (MCG)

StKitda vs. Port Adelaide (MRVL)

Sydney Swans vs. Fremantle (SCB)

West Coast Eagles vs. Hawthorn (0S)

ROUND B

Friday, July 5 - Sunday, July 7
Brishene Lions vs. Adelaide Crows (6)
Callingwood vs. Essendon (MCG)

Fremantle vs. Richmand (0S)

Geelong Cats vs. Hawthorn (GMHBA)

GWS GIANTS vs. Carlton (BS)

Melbourne vs. West Coast Eagles (MCG)
North Melbourne vs. Gold Coast SUNS (MRVL)
Port Adelside vs. Western Bulldogs (AD)
StKilda vs. Sydney Swans (MRVL)

RO 18

Friday, July 12 - Sunday, July 14
Adelaide Crows vs. St Kilda (AD)
Collingwood vs. Beelong Cats (WCG)

Bold Coast SUNS vs. Port Adelaide (HBS)
Hawthorn vs. Fremantle (UTAS)

Melbourne vs. Essendon (MCE)

Richmond vs. BWS GIANTS (MCG)

Sydney Swans vs. North Melbourne (SC6)
West Coast Eagles vs. Brishane Lions {0S)
Western Bulldogs vs. Carlton (MRVL)

RoulD 19

Friday, July 19 - Sunday, July 21
Brighane Lions vs. Sydney Swans SE)
Carlton vs. North Melbourne (MRVL
Essendon vs. Adelaide Crows (MAVL)
Fremantle vs. Melbourne (08)

Geelong Cats vs. Western Bulldogs (GMHBA)
GWS GIANTS vs. Bald Coast SUHS%ES)
Hawthorn vs. Coflingwood (MCE)

Port Adelside vs. Richmond (Al]}

St Kilda vs. West Coast Eagles (MRVL)

Friday, July 26 - Sunday, July 28
Adelaide Crows vs. Hawthern (AD)

Carlton vs. Port Adelaide (MRVL)
Collingwood vs. Richmond (MCG)

Fremantle vs. West Coast Eagles (05)

Gold Coast SUNS vs. Brishane Lions (HBS)
Melbourne vs. GWS GIANTS (MCG)

North Melbourne vs. Geelong Cats (BA)
StKilda vs. Essendon (MR\'B

Sydney Swans vs. Western Bulldogs {SCG)

ROUND 27

Friday, August 2 - Sunday, August 4
Collingwood vs. Carlton %HL‘.G]
Essendon vs. Fremantle (MCG)

Beelong Cats vs. Adelaide Crows (GMHBA)
GWS EIEHTS vs. Hawtharn (MO)

North Melbourne vs. Richmond (MRVL)

Port Adelside vs, Sydney Swans (AD)
StKilda vs. Brishane Lions (MRVI

West Coast Eagles vs. Gold Coast SUNS (0S)
Western Bulldogs vs. Melbourne (MRVL)

ROUND 222

Friday, August 9 - Sunday, August 11
Adelaide Crows vs. Western Bulldogs (AD)

Brishane Lians vs. GWS GIANTS (6)

Cariton vs. Hawthorn (MCG)

Essendon vs. Bold Coast SUNS (MRVL)

Fremantle vs. Beelong Cats &Us}

Melbourne vs. Port Adelaide (MCG)

North Melbourne vs. West Coast Eagles (BA)
Richmond vs. St Kilda (MRYL)

Sydney Swans vs. Collingwood (SCE)

ROUND 23

Friday, August 16 - Sunday, August 18
Collingwood vs. Brisbane Lions (MCG)

Essendon vs. Sydney Swans (MRVL)

Bold Coast SUNS vs. Melhourne (HBS)

GWS GIANTS vs. Fremantle (BS)

Hawthorn vs. Richmond (MCE)

Port Adelaide vs. Adelaide Craws (AQ)

StKilda vs. Geelong Cats (MRVL)

West Coast Eaples vs. Carlton (08)

Western Bulldogs vs. Narth Melbourne (MAYL)

ROUND 248

Friday, August 23 - Sunday, August 25
Brishane Lions vs. Essendon (6)

Cariton vs. St Kilda (MRVL)

Framantle vs, Port Adelside (08)

Beelong Cats vs. West Coast Eagles SGMHBA}
Hawtharn vs. North Melbourne (UTAS

Melbourne vs. Collingwood (MCE)

Richmond vs. Gold Coast SUNS (MCE)

Sydney Swans vs. Adelaide Crows (SCG)

Western Bulldogs vs. GWS BIANTS (MARS)

2024 TOYOTA AFL PREMIERSHIP SEASON

(1) lght match; (K) Night match; (WB) Adelgde i -t Basker Peramangh and Nyarrindjeri, Adelside; () Adeleide Ovel (Kaurna), Mdelaide; (84) Bondstons Arena (Palawa), Habert; (5) Te Gabba (Fuggera-Turchal) Brisbane; (SMHEA) GMHBA Stadium (Wadawurrung), Geelong;
{B5) BIANTS Stadium (Wangel), Syciney; {H0) Manuka Oval (Kpumnawal), Conberra;(MARS) Mars Stadivum (Nadawurrung). Ballarat; (RVL) Warvel Stadhum (Warundjer), Metbourne; (NCE) Metboume Cricket round (Wurdieri, Methourne; (HBS) Heritep Bank Stadium (Yugersheh) old Coast;
(N0} Norwood Oval, (Kaurna), Adelaide; (15) Optus Stedium (Whadiuk), Perth; (SEG) Sydney Cricket Ground (idjigel & Gatigal), Sydney, {T10) 10 Stadium (Larrakis), Darwin; (FP) TI Traeger Park {Arrernte), Mice Springs; (UTAS) University of Tasmania Stedium (Palewa), Launceston

BROADCAST PARTNERS




